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FIND US ORDER US



STARTER - VEGETARIAN
Bhatti  Ka Paneer T ikka

(Cubes of homemade cottage cheese marinated with spices and f lavoured


with saffron)

Anjeer Aur Akhrot Ki  T ikki

(Gal lete of walnut,  f igs,  c larif ied butter,  roast garl ic mayonnaise)

Malai  Sunhari  Broccoli

(Cream, green chi l ly marinated baked in clay oven)

Rajma Ke Shammi  Kebab

(Kidney beans, Indian spices,  fresh coriander)

Tandoori  Subjiyan

(Marinated vegetables cooked in Tandoor)

Achari  Soya Mirchi  Champ

(Chef special  of Punjabi Mirchi)

₹250

₹275

₹295

₹295

₹325

₹295

STARTER -  NON VEGETARIAN
Patiala Macchi  H ing Nisha

(Ajwaini  f ish t ikka with yoghurt and Indian spices)

Mahi  Aam Papad Ke Kebab

(Marinated f ish,  aam papad with dhaba chutney)

Bhatti  da murgh

(Blackpepper marinated chicken cooked in clay oven)

Tandoori  Kukad - Small Portion

(The Classic tandoori  chicken (Half)

Tandoori  Kukad - Large Portion

(The Classic tandoori  chicken (Ful l)

Basil Murgh T ikka

(Basi l  aromatized chicken morsels c lay oven baked)

Jheenga (Prawn )  T il  T inka

(Sesame seed, ginger garl ic marinated prawns cooked in Tandoor)

Gosht methi  seekh kebab

(Succulent juicy mutton keema, Indian spices,  fenugreek)

Dukkah spiced adrak ke panje

(Blackpepper marinated chicken cooked in clay oven)

₹475

₹395

₹395

₹320

₹270

₹490

₹270

₹395

₹455

SHORBA (SOUPS)
Roma tomato & coriander shorba 

Tomato Coriander Broth

Murgh Mulligutwany shorba

Chicken, Apple & gram flour broth

₹ 145

₹ 195

MAIN COURSE - VEGETERIAN
Chaman Khubani  Chandana Kofta

(Apricot kofta in sandalwood gravy)

Lahsooni  Paneer Laccha Palakwala

(Cottage cheese,  fresh spinach f lavoured with kastoori  methi)

Veg Jhalfrezi

Paneer Makhanwala

(Roma tomato & coriander shorba, Tomato Coriander Broth)

Amritsari  Wadi  Mutter

(Sundried lenti l  dumpling cooked with green peas and spices  )

Moti  Kofta Curry

(Mix vegetable dumplings cooked in onion gravy)

Aloo S ialkoti

(Potatoes cooked with ground spices f lavoured with coriander)

₹325

₹250

₹250

₹275

₹325

₹275

₹245



Mix Vegetable Patiala

(Patiala style mixed vegetable)

Corn Palak Masala

(Sweet corn, spinach, Indian spices)

Pindi  Chana

Rawalpindi Special  Chickpeas

₹255




₹275




₹250

MAIN COURSE - NON VEGETERIAN
Macchi  Begum Bahar

(Fish curry in tomato & fenugreek)

Masaledar Machlli

(Tender basa f ish in pepper sauce)

Jheenga Kadhai  Masala

Chooza Champ

(Bharwan Quai l  k i  champ)

The Classic

(Murgh t ikka butter masala)

The Innovation

(Zafrani murgh t ikka with chandan qorma )

₹425




₹425




₹525

₹375




₹325




₹325

Dhingri  Mutter Masala

(Mushrooms, green peas in onion & tomato gravy)

Dhundar Baingan Bharta

North Indian Style Aubergine Mash

₹275




₹225

Patiala Chicken Bharta

Hare Aur Safed Pyaaz Ki  Gosht 

Rharhaa Gosht 

(Leg of lamb marinated with special  ground spices)

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH

(An Indian lamb curry aromatic with Indian spices in a buttery


creamy tomato paprika sauce)

Keema Matar, Tawa Parantha, Green Salad

Kheema Kalejee

(A combination of lamb mince, l iver and kidney gently napped in a


coriander sauce)

Gurde Kapoode

(A lahori  special i ty of mutton kidney & l iver)

₹275

₹425

₹425

RICE
Basmati  R ice

Jeera R ice

Ghee R ice

Saffron Rice

Peas Pulao

Vegetable Pulao with Paneer

Egg Pulao

Five Sp ices Aromatic Flavoured R ice

₹ 125

₹ 1 55

₹ 1 55

₹ 1 75

₹ 195

₹225

₹225

₹225

ROTI SHOTI
Romali  Roti

Tandoori  Roti  (Plain/Butter )
Naan (Plain/Garlic/Butter )
Kulcha (Onion/Paneer/Masala/Cheese )
Tandoori  Parantha (Plain/Pudina )

₹25

₹25 /35

₹45 /  55  /  65

₹80 /  1 10  /  1 10  /  120

₹75 /  95

DAL
Classic Dal Amritsari  

TPM's Slow Cooked Dal Makhni  

(Black urad dal s low cooked overnight with tomato tempered with


kasturi  methi  & hing)

₹225

₹250

₹425

₹375

₹375

₹355



TPM SPECIAL - HANDI BIRIYANI

Arbi  Dum Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Arbi  Dum Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
Arbi Pieces Are Marinated In A Mixture Of Freshly Ground Spices And

Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice,  Served with Mirch Ka Salan &

Raita.

Amritsari  Soya & Chole Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Amritsari  Soya & Chole Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
Tradit ional Amritsari  Chole Coupled With Soya, Paneer Cubes & Cashew

Nut With Freshly Ground Spices & Layered With Long Grain Basmati

Rice,  Served with Mirch Ka Salan & Raita.

Paneer T ikka Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Paneer T ikka Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
North Indian Style Paneer Tikka Cooked In Spices Along With Onion &

Capsicum Layered With Long Grain Premium Basmati  Rice,  Served with

Mirch Ka Salan & Raita.

Paneer Dum Biryani  Serves (Choti  Handi )
Paneer Dum Biryani  Serves (Badi  Handi )
Fresh Paneer Pieces Marinated In Freshly Ground Spices And Layered

With Premium Long Grain Brown Rice,  Served with Mirch Ka Salan &

Raita.

Tpm Special Veg Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Tpm Special Veg Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
Fresh Vegetables Are Marinated In A Mixture Of Freshly Ground Spices

& Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice,  Served with Mirch Ka Salan

& Raita.

Egg Dum Biryani  (Choti  Handi  Serves 1-2 )
Egg Dum Biryani  (Badi  Handi  Serves 2-3 )
Served With Mirch Ka Salan Marinated In A Mixture Of Freshly

Ground Spices & Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice,  Served with

Mirch Ka Salan & Raita.

₹275

₹425

₹275

₹425

₹325

₹455

₹325

₹455

₹295

₹425

₹275

₹395

Kathal Dum Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Kathal Dum Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
Jackfruit  Pieces Are Marinated In A Mixture Of Freshly Ground


Spices And Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice,  Served With


Mirch Ka Salan & Raita.

₹275

₹425

Tpm Special Chicken Dum Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Tpm Special Chicken Dum Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
Served With Salan, Fresh Chicken Marinated In A Mixture Of


Freshly Ground Bbk Spices & Layered With Long Grain


Basmati  Rice,  Served with Mirch Ka Salan & Raita.

Chicken T ikka Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Chicken T ikka Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
Punjabi Style Chicken Tikka Cooked In Spicy Gravy Layered With


Long Grain Premium Basmati  Rice,  Served with Mirch Ka Salan &


Raita.

₹325

₹595

₹375

₹655



Bangladeshi  Il ish B iryani  (Chot i  Handi )
Bangladeshi  Il ish B iryani  (Badi  Handi )
The Star  Dish Of Bangladesh- Fresh & Succulent  I l i sh Marinated In A


Mixture Of Freshly Ground Spices  & Layered With Long Grain Basmati 


Rice,  Served with Mirch Ka Salan & Raita .

Jheenga (Prawn )  B iryani  (Chot i  Handi )
Jheenga (Prawn )  B iryani  (Badi  Handi )
Fresh & Succulent  Prawns Marinated In A Mixture Of Freshly Ground


Spices  & Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice,  Served with Mirch


Ka Salan & Raita .

Tpm Spec ial Chooza Dum B iryani  (Chot i  Handi )
Tpm Spec ial Chooza Dum B iryani  (Badi  Handi )
Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice With Chooza Egg


(Opt ional),  Served With Mirch Ka Salan And Raita

₹475

₹695

₹525

₹995

₹475

₹855

₹475

₹775

Chicken Boneless Dum Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Chicken Boneless Dum Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
Boneless Fresh & Succulent Chicken Marinated In A Mixture Of Freshly


Ground Spices & Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice,  Served With


Salan

Tpm Special Mutton Dum Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Tpm Special Mutton Dum Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
Fresh Mutton Marinated In A Mixture Of Freshly Ground Spices &


Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice,  Served With Mirch Ka Salan


And Raita (Option For Extra Eggs And Potatoes)

Tpm Special F ish T ikka Biryani  (Choti  Handi )
Tpm Special F ish T ikka Biryani  (Badi  Handi )
Mahi Biryani Boneless Fresh & Succulent Basa Marinated In A Mixture


Of Freshly Ground Spices & Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice, 


Served with Mirch Ka Salan & Raita.

Tpm Special Bhetki  B iryani  (Choti  Handi )
Tpm Special Bhetki  B iryani  (Badi  Handi )
Mahi Biryani Boneless Fresh & Succulent Bekti  Marinated In A Mixture


Of Freshly Ground Spices & Layered With Long Grain Basmati  Rice, 


Served with Mirch Ka Salan & Raita.

₹375

₹655

₹475

₹775

₹425

₹595

TPM SPECIAL 



QORMAS & CURRIES (FOR BIRIYANI'S)

Paneer Nawabi

Fresh Paneer Dum Cooked In Handi In Tomato And Onion Gravy


Finished With Cream

₹225

Subz D iwani  Handi

Melange Of Vegetables  Cooked In S low Flame With Rich


Indian Spices

₹225

Chicken Chaap

A Rich Mughlai  Curry Of Chicken,  Yoghurt ,  Cashew Nut, 


Des iccated Coconut And Rich Indian Spices .

₹250



All Our Staffs Have Been

VACCINATED Our staffs washes

& sanitize their


hands

Our staffs wear

face mask

Our staffs wears

gloves & head caps

A Unit of Lusscibo Hospitality

Call us or visit online for discounts and offers - www.thepunjabmirchi.com
Packaging and Delivery Charges Extra, TC Apply* 

Please advice us on food allergies while placing an order

DESSERT

Saffron Rasmalai

Anjeer Aur Badam Ka Halwa 

₹  1 25

₹  1 75

Murgh Shahi  Qorma

From The Royal  Houses With A Velvety Gravy And Rich


Indian Spices

Chicken Rezala

A Light  Yoghurt ,  Cardamom Flavoured Chicken Preparat ion


From The Royal  Houses

Dum Ka Murgh

Fresh Dum Cooked Chicken,  Cooked On S low Flame,  F in ished


With Charcoal  Smoke And Rich Indian Spices

Dum Nihar i  Gosht 

Mutton Stew Consist ing Of S low-Cooked Mutton In Spices 


Over Long Per iod In A C lay Handi  And Final ly  Dum Cooked


To Seal  The F lavours .

₹250

₹295

₹250

₹375

CHEF 'S  RECOMMENDAT ION

MALAI  SUNHARI  BROCCOLI DHUNDAR BAINGAN BHARTA GURDE KAPOODE (KIDNEY


AND L IVER )
HARE AUR SAFED PYAAZ K I 


GOSHT

ORDER D IRECTLY FOR FLAT 20%  D ISCOUNT


